Race Date
October 07, 23

Place
Overall
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Name
Rudy Gonzalez
Brent Wright
Michael Summers
Daniel Schnipke
Philip Bies
Molly Hapner
Anne Kantz
Kelly Wright
Seth Snyder
David Mohring
Claire Hapner
Rachel Wright
Tim Childers
Kyle Bedwell
Megan Schnipke
Natalie Schneider
Mindy Colvard
Carlie Eads
Carrie White
Hudson Bedwell
Amanda Shepard
Brent Smith
Kevin Elliott
Sheree Smith
Jenny Elliott
Leslie Newlin
Eric Carter
Vanessa Carter
Kelly Smith
Sydney Boley

Rebekah Monroe-Boley

Croix Marsh

Joe Branch
Tyson Schoolman
Kamryn Romero
Nate Marsh
Kaydence Osborne
Lyndsi Parton
Faith Scott
Rhayelin Scott
Pam Anderson
Peter Stephan
Tina Branch
Alexandra Metcalf
Kaeden Romero

2023 Aimee Romero Memorial Cupcake Run

9595
9683
9678
9652
9564
9597
9609
9684
9673
9620
9596
9685
9575
9560
9653
9651
9578
9588
9681
9559
9663
9666
9590
9670
9589
9623
9573
9574
9669
9565
9622
9616
9568
9657
9642
9617
9631
9633
9658
9660
9553
9676
9569
9619
9641

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Run
Age Gend  AG Place
34 M 1: Male
48 M 2: Male
44 M 3: Male
28 M 4: Male
39 M 5. Male
22 F 1: Female
50 F 2: Female
46 F 3: Female
22 M 6: Male
59 M 7: Male
19 F 4: Female
38 F 5. Female
53 M 8: Male
40 M 9: Male
28 F 6: Female
20 F 7. Female
43 F 8: Female
33 F 9: Female
41 F 10: Female
12 M 10: Male
42 F 11: Female
54 M 11: Male
64 M 12: Male
52 F 12: Female
59 F 13: Female
40 F 14: Female
49 M 13: Male
46 F 15: Female
46 F 16: Female
19 F 17: Female
43 F 18: Female
9 M 14: Male
36 M 15: Male
46 M 16: Male
12 F 19: Female
38 M 17: Male
12 F 20: Female
33 F 21: Female
13 F 22: Female
14 F 23: Female
67 F 24: Female
67 M 18: Male
36 F 25: Female
32 F 26: Female
14 M 19: Male
1

Overall Finish List
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Lap 1

Time

10:47.6
11:22.6
11:35.5
11:28.8
11:54.1
12:25.6
12:14.9
13:00.0
12:26.3
13:04.7
13:20.5
13:13.1
13:42.4
14:39.2
14:20.3
13:55.7
14:36.6
14:49.9
14:49.9
14:39.3
15:10.0
15:44.1
16:04.6
15:53.4
16:07.4
16:21.0
16:23.6
16:32.4
16:23.4
15:43.7
15:43.4
20:50.1
18:03.6
17:59.3
21:38.7
20:52.7
25:11.2
25:12.1
26:06.3
26:06.7
25:15.2
24:17.7
28:47.1
30:29.0
31:47.0

Pace
6:59
7:23
7:32
7:26
7:44
8:05
7:57
8:27
8:05
8:34
8:40
8:34
8:58
9:35
9:23
9:03
9:29
9:42
9:42
9:35
9:51

10:14
10:27
10:20
10:27
10:41
10:48
10:48
10:42
10:17
10:17
14:02
12:03
11:56
14:10
14:03
16:35
16:35
17:10
17:10
16:30
16:06
18:55
19:53
20:55
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11:03.7 7:08
12:05.9 7:48
12:15.0 7:54
11:59.4 7:44
12:33.6 8:06
13:18.6 8:35
14:03.7 9:04
13:53.5 8:58
13:52.5 857
14:01.4 9:03
14:53.1 9:36
14:20.7 9:15
14:42.2 9:29
15:26.4 9:58
14:56.6 9:38
14:43.4 9:30
14:43.6 9:30
16:05.7 10:23
16:09.2 10:25
15:45.0 10:10
15:57.4 10:18
16:13.0 10:28
16:05.0 10:23
17:06.2 11:02
17:16.5 11:09
17:16.0 11:08
17:27.1 11:16
20:42.0 13:21
20:42.4 13:22
15:36.1 10:04
19:04.3 12:18
19:22.2 12:30
21:44.7 14:02
25:15.2 16:18
23:48.8 15:22
23:48.9 15:22
23:22.0 15:05
23:21.7 15:04
24:22.2 15:43
27:42.8 17:53
27:15.8 17:35
30:59.6 20:00
31:31.7 20:21

Total
Time
21:55.6
22:14.8
22:39.3
23:34.7
24:09.1
24:25.0
24:48.5
26:18.6
26:30.0
26:58.2
27:13.1
27:14.5
28:35.6
28:59.9
29:02.5
29:22.2
29:33.2
29:33.4
29:33.5
30:45.0
31:19.3
31:29.1
32:02.0
32:06.4
32:12.4
33:27.2
33:40.1
33:48.5
33:50.6
36:25.7
36:25.9
36:26.2
37:07.9
37:21.6
43:23.4
46:08.0
49:00.1
49:01.1
49:28.3
49:28.4
49:37.4
52:00.6
56:02.9
1:01:28.6
1:03:18.8

10/07/23 06:05:33 PM



